
WARD

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Monday 3-Apr Wenesday 5-Apr Friday 9-Apr Tuesday 11-Apr Thursday

2-Apr Tuesday 4-Apr Thursday 8-Apr Monday 10-Apr Wenesday 12-Apr Friday

1-May Wenesday 3-May Friday 7-May Tuesday 9-May Thursday 13-May Monday

2-May Thursday 6-May Monday 8-May Wenesday 10-May Friday 14-May Tuesday

3-Jun Monday 5-Jun Wenesday 7-Jun Friday 11-Jun Tuesday 13-Jun Thursday

4-Jun Tuesday 6-Jun Thursday 10-Jun Monday 12-Jun Wenesday 14-Jun Friday

5-Jul Friday 9-Jul Tuesday 11-Jul Thursday 15-Jul Monday 17-Jul Wenesday

8-Jul Monday 10-Jul Wenesday 12-Jul Friday 16-Jul Tuesday 18-Jul Thursday

6-Aug Tuesday 8-Aug Thursday 12-Aug Monday 14-Aug Wenesday 16-Aug Friday

7-Aug Wenesday 9-Aug Friday 13-Aug Tuesday 15-Aug Thursday 19-Aug Monday

6-Sep Friday 10-Sep Tuesday 12-Sep Thursday 16-Sep Monday 18-Sep Wenesday

9-Sep Monday 11-Sep Wenesday 13-Sep Friday 17-Sep Tuesday 19-Sep Thursday

8-Oct Tuesday 10-Oct Thursday 15-Oct Tuesday 17-Oct Thursday 21-Oct Monday

9-Oct Wenesday 11-Oct Friday 16-Oct Wenesday 18-Oct Friday 22-Oct Tuesday

8-Nov Friday 13-Nov Wenesday 15-Nov Friday 19-Nov Tuesday 21-Nov Thursday

12-Nov Tuesday 14-Nov Thursday 18-Nov Monday 20-Nov Wenesday 22-Nov Friday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Monday 17-Apr Wenesday 19-Apr Friday 23-Apr Tuesday 25-Apr Thursday

16-Apr Tuesday 18-Apr Thursday 22-Apr Monday 24-Apr Wenesday 26-Apr Friday

15-May Wenesday 17-May Friday 21-May Tuesday 23-May Thursday 28-May Tuesday

16-May Thursday 20-May Monday 22-May Wenesday 24-May Friday 29-May Wenesday

17-Jun Monday 20-Jun Thursday 24-Jun Monday 26-Jun Wenesday 28-Jun Friday

18-Jun Tuesday 21-Jun Friday 25-Jun Tuesday 27-Jun Thursday 1-Jul Monday

19-Jul Friday 23-Jul Tuesday 25-Jul Thursday 29-Jul Monday 31-Jul Wenesday

22-Jul Monday 24-Jul Wenesday 26-Jul Friday 30-Jul Tuesday 1-Aug Thursday

20-Aug Tuesday 22-Aug Thursday 26-Aug Monday 28-Aug Wenesday 30-Aug Friday

21-Aug Wenesday 23-Aug Friday 27-Aug Tuesday 29-Aug Thursday 3-Sep Tuesday

20-Sep Friday 24-Sep Tuesday 26-Sep Thursday 30-Sep Monday 2-Oct Wenesday

23-Sep Monday 25-Sep Wenesday 27-Sep Friday 1-Oct Tuesday 3-Oct Thursday

23-Oct Wenesday 25-Oct Friday 29-Oct Tuesday 31-Oct Thursday 4-Nov Monday

24-Oct Thursday 28-Oct Monday 30-Oct Wenesday 1-Nov Friday 5-Nov Tuesday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY
29-Apr Monday

30-Apr Tuesday

30-May Thursday

31-May Friday

2-Jul Tuesday

3-Jul Wenesday

2-Aug Friday

5-Aug Monday

4-Sep Wenesday

5-Sep Thursday

4-Oct Friday

7-Oct Monday

6-Nov Wenesday

7-Nov Thursday

Western (2400 West)            

Albany (3100 West) 

Diversey (2800 North)  

Logan (2600 North) 

Western (2400 West)    

California (2800 West) 

Fullerton (2400 North)     

Armitage (2000 North)

Western (2400 West)  

Milwaukee (3100 West)

Logan (2600 North)    

Fullerton (2400 North)

SECTION 11

Leavitt (2200 West) 

Rockwell (2600 West)

North (1600 North)    

Augusta (1000 North)

Western (2400 West) 

California (2800 West) 

Armitage (2000 North)    

North (1600 North)

California (2800 West)   

Kedzie (3200 West)

Fullerton (2400 North)  

Armitage (2000 North) 

Leavitt (2200 West)     

Honore (1828 West)

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10

North (1600 North)        

Augusta (1000 North)

1

Chicago (800 North)    

Kinzie (400 North)

Noble (1400 West)            

Honore (1828 West)

 Division (1200 North) 

Chicago (800 North)

Nobel (1400 West)      

Damen (2000 West)

North (1600 North)      

Division (1200 North)   

2024 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

Racine (1200 West)      

Wood (1800 West)

Ashland (1600 West)   

Hoyne (2100 West)

North (1600 North)       

Division (1200 North) 


